2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Elizabeth Seton Elem/J.H.

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Electronic Device User Fee	\$15.00
Site Licenses	\$10.00
Whole School Activities	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda Books	\$10.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$25.00
Site Licenses	\$10.00
Whole School Activities	\$5.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Book (replacment)	\$10.00
Headphones	\$10.00
Recorders	\$5.00
Yearbook	\$25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade 1 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grade 2 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grade 3 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grade 3-6 Ski Trip	\$75.00
Grade 4 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grade 5 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grade 6 Camp Trip	\$250.00
Grade 6 Field Trips	\$150.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$75.00
Music Field Trips (Jump Start, Winspear)	\$60.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Team	\$20.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary Soccer	\$20.00
Elementary Volleyball	\$20.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Agenda Books	\$10.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$30.00
Site Licenses	\$10.00
Student Council Activities	\$5.00
Whole School Activities	\$5.00
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
CTF - Communication Technology (Semestered)	\$15.00
CTF - Environmental Stewardship (Semestered)	\$40.00
CTF - Film Studies (Semestered)	\$10.00
CTF - Leadership (PEL 9) (Full Year)	\$35.00
CTF - REC Leadership (Basketball/Sports Management) (Semestered)	\$20.00
CTF - REC Leadership (Sports Performance) (Semestered)	\$35.00
CTF Construction (Semestered)	\$50.00
CTF Fashion Studies (Semestered)	\$20.00
CTF Foods (Semestered)	\$50.00
Fine Arts - Art (Semestered)	\$30.00
Fine Arts - Guitar (Semestered)	\$40.00
Fine Arts - Instrumental Music (Full Year)	\$70.00
French as a Second Language (Full Year)	\$15.00
Spanish Language and Culture (Full Year)	\$15.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Books (replacement book)	\$10.00
Headphones	\$5.00
SES Apparel - Drawstring Bag	\$20.00
SES Apparel - Hoodie	\$55.00
SES Apparel - Long Sleeve	\$50.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
SES Apparel - PE T-Shirt	\$30.00
SES Apparel - Shorts	\$40.00
SES Apparel - Socks	\$25.00
SES Apparel - Sweatpants	\$50.00
SES Apparel - Toque	\$30.00
SES Apparel - T-Shirt	\$30.00
SES Athletics Apparel - Hoodie	\$75.00
SES Athletics Apparel - Long Sleeve	\$50.00
SES Music T-shirt	\$20.00
Yearbook	\$25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Art Field Trips	\$50.00
Environmental Stewardship Field Trips	\$60.00
Fine Arts Music Band Camp Nakamun Overnight Field Trip	\$200.00
FLEX Field Trips	\$200.00
Grade 7-8 Camp Trip	\$100.00
Grade 9 Farewell	\$15.00
Grade 9 Skills Canada	\$10.00
Grade 9 Year End Trip	\$75.00
Music Field Trips	\$100.00
Sports Performance Field Trips	\$60.00
Track and Field (School Event)	\$5.00
Athletics	
Badminton	\$125.00
Basketball - Junior	\$150.00
Basketball - Senior	\$250.00
Cross Country	\$10.00
Flag Football	\$75.00
Slo-Pitch	\$75.00
Soccer	\$125.00
Track and Field Zones and City Finals	\$15.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Volleyball - Junior	\$150.00
Volleyball - Senior	\$200.00